List of Attendees -- LBB in PWSCC Systems

January 9-11, 2008

Hilton Hotel, Rockville, MD
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Aladar Csontos NRC/RES aac(@nrc.gov
Shah Malik NRC/RES snm(@nrc.gov
Bob Hardies NRC/RES roh@nrc.gov
Dave Rudland Emc’ drudland@emc-sq.com
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Anees Udyawar Westinghouse udyawaa@westinghouse.com
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Bjorn Brickstad SKI, Sweden bjorn.brickstad@ski.se
John Jin CNSC, Canada john.jin@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca
Michael Kozluk AECL, Canada koslukm(@aecl.ca
Marjorie Ericksonkirk PEAI erickson.peai@verizon.net
Mark EriksonKirk NRC/RES mtk@nrc.gov
Samer Mahmoud AREVA NP samer.mahmoud@areva.com
Ben Grambau AREVA NP ben.grambau@areva.com
Ashok Nana AREVA NP ashok.nana@areva.com
Bob Kurth Battelle Columbus kurth@pbattelle.org
Steve Bruemmer PNNL bruemmer@pnl.gov
Pete Riccardella Structural Integrity priccard@structint.com
Craig Harrington EPRI charrington(@epri.com
Guy DeBoo Exelon Nuclear guy.deboo@exeloncorp.com
Steve Gosselin PNNL stephen.gosselin@pnl.gov
Dennis Weakland EPRI MRP — FENOC weaklandd@firstenergycorp.com
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Bud Auvil Structural Integrity bauvil@structint.com
Art Deardorff Structural Integrity adeardorff(@structint.com
Nat Cofie Structural Integrity ncofie@structint.com
Carol Moyer NRC/RES cem3(@nrc.gov
Keith Wichman Emc? keithwich@comcast.net
Do-Jun Shim Emc? djshim@emc-sg.com
Glenn White Dominion Engineering gwhite@domeng.com
Brian Beley NuVision Engineering beley@nuvisioneng.com
Manu Badlani NuVision Engineering badlani@nuvisioneng.com
Rob Tregoning NRC/RES rlt@nrc.gov
Xiaoming Liu AECL, Canada liux(@aecl.ca
Paul T. Williams ORNL willamspt@ornl.gov
Sean Yin ORNL sys(@ornl.gov




Name Affliation E-mail Address
B. Richard Bass ORNL bassbr@ornl.gov
Yeon-Ki Chung NRC (KINS) yeonkichung@yahoo.com
key@kins.re.kr
Amy Hull NRC/RES abh@nrc.gov
Iouri Prokofiev NRC/RES igp@nre.gov
Mekonen Bayssie NRC/RES jct@nre.gov
Bill Shack ANL wjshack@anl.gov
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John Broussard Dominion Engineering jbroussard@domeng.com
Kim Gruss NRC/NRO kagl @nrc.gov
Gene Mitchell Naval Sea Systems Command gene.mitchell@navy.mil
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